Statewide Summary
Total GGR*

Total NSBP**
Total Taxes
Total Win Percentage

Retail
$581,761.45
$576,124.10

$36,871.02

25.12%

Colorado Sports Betting Proceeds

$25,277,508.75
$21,382,432.07
$1,785,233.26
8.78%

August 2022

$25,859,270.20
$21,958,556.17
$1,822,104.28
8.91%

Top 10 Sports by

WAGERS

PAYMENTS TO PLAYERS

Total Wagers
Baseball
Tennis
Football - Pro American
Basketball
Soccer
Golf
NCAA Football
Table Tennis
MMA
Volleyball
Parlays/Combinations
Other

Total|

Retail
$661,309.42
$183,233.17
$530,179.32

$80,574.34

$64,060.11
$16,027.29
$69,623.92
$340.00
$38,311.89
$0.00
$511,575.79
$160,937.67
$2,316,172.92

Online
$117,181,052.17
$28,865,102.01
$21,019,511.67
$20,164,144.14
$18,887,584.42
$5,217,591.79
$4,247,387.34
$4,076,418.23
$3,693,636.78
$801,361.85
$52,186,090.07
$11,451,916.17
$287,791,796.64

$117,842,361.59
$29,048,335.18
$21,549,690.99
$20,244,718.48
$18,951,644.53
$5,233,619.08
$4,317,011.26
$4,076,758.23
$3,731,948.67
$801,361.85
$52,697,665.86
$11,612,853.84
$290,107,969.56

Online
$110,694,807.82
$26,023,137.90
$17,215,694.20
$19,024,958.47
$17,096,755.44
$4,794,815.43
$2,576,625.17
$3,758,626.31
$3,391,052.71
$740,215.63
$46,561,595.02
$10,636,003.79
$262,514,287.89

Retail
$630,775.31
$122,283.80
$221,024.54

$53,498.87

$56,880.82
$18,628.24
$14,312.40
$680.00
$45,584.65
$0.00
$404,830.59
$165,912.25
$1,734,411.47

$111,325,583.13
$26,145,421.70
$17,436,718.74
$19,078,457.34
$17,153,636.26
$4,813,443.67
$2,590,937.57
$3,759,306.31
$3,436,637.36
$740,215.63
$46,966,425.61
$10,801,916.04
$264,248,699.36

*GGR = Gross Gaming Revenue (Gross Wagers - Payments to Players)
**NSBP = Net Sports Betting Proceeds
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