## **Colorado Sports Betting Proceeds**

August 2022

Statewide Summary	Retail	Online	Total
Total GGR*	\$581,761.45	\$25,277,508.75	\$25,859,270.20
Total NSBP**	\$576,124.10	\$21,382,432.07	\$21,958,556.17
Total Taxes	\$36,871.02	\$1,785,233.26	\$1,822,104.28
Total Win Percentage	25.12%	8.78%	8.91%

Top 10 Sports by	WAGERS			PAYMENTS TO PLAYERS		
Total Wagers	Retail	Online	Total	Retail	Online	Total
Baseball	\$661,309.42	\$117,181,052.17	\$117,842,361.59	\$630,775.31	\$110,694,807.82	\$111,325,583.13
Tennis	\$183,233.17	\$28,865,102.01	\$29,048,335.18	\$122,283.80	\$26,023,137.90	\$26,145,421.70
Football - Pro American	\$530,179.32	\$21,019,511.67	\$21,549,690.99	\$221,024.54	\$17,215,694.20	\$17,436,718.74
Basketball	\$80,574.34	\$20,164,144.14	\$20,244,718.48	\$53,498.87	\$19,024,958.47	\$19,078,457.34
Soccer	\$64,060.11	\$18,887,584.42	\$18,951,644.53	\$56,880.82	\$17,096,755.44	\$17,153,636.26
Golf	\$16,027.29	\$5,217,591.79	\$5,233,619.08	\$18,628.24	\$4,794,815.43	\$4,813,443.67
NCAA Football	\$69,623.92	\$4,247,387.34	\$4,317,011.26	\$14,312.40	\$2,576,625.17	\$2,590,937.57
Table Tennis	\$340.00	\$4,076,418.23	\$4,076,758.23	\$680.00	\$3,758,626.31	\$3,759,306.31
MMA	\$38,311.89	\$3,693,636.78	\$3,731,948.67	\$45,584.65	\$3,391,052.71	\$3,436,637.36
Volleyball	\$0.00	\$801,361.85	\$801,361.85	\$0.00	\$740,215.63	\$740,215.63
Parlays/Combinations	\$511,575.79	\$52,186,090.07	\$52,697,665.86	\$404,830.59	\$46,561,595.02	\$46,966,425.61
Other	\$160,937.67	\$11,451,916.17	\$11,612,853.84	\$165,912.25	\$10,636,003.79	\$10,801,916.04
Total	\$2,316,172.92	\$287,791,796.64	\$290,107,969.56	\$1,734,411.47	\$262,514,287.89	\$264,248,699.36

<sup>\*</sup>GGR = Gross Gaming Revenue (Gross Wagers - Payments to Players)

<sup>\*\*</sup>NSBP = Net Sports Betting Proceeds

